
MEN'S (9-12) 198.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 198.0 285.0 10

2 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 196.0 250.0 8

3 Holden Barker Uniontown 197.0 250.0 6

4 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 198.0 250.0 4

5 Jake Skahan Iola High School 196.0 240.0 2

6 Wyatt Westervelt Iola High School 195.0 225.0 0

7 Gage Skahan Iola High School 189.0 205.0 0

8 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 184.0 190.0 1

9 Korbyn Fountain Iola High School 192.0 180.0 0

10 Cortland Carson Iola High School 193.0 180.0 0

11 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 190.0 165.0 0

12 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 190.0 160.0 0

13 Camden Warner Iola High School 195.0 160.0 0

14 Gabriel Villarreal Madison High School 196.0 155.0 0

15 Logan Huff Iola High School 196.0 135.0 0

16 Kayden Porter Iola High School 190.0 0 0

17 Trey Sommer Humboldt 195.4 0 0

18 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 196.0 450.0 10

2 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 198.0 420.0 8

3 Holden Barker Uniontown 197.0 405.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Wyatt Westervelt Iola High School 195.0 385.0 4

5 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 198.0 380.0 2

6 Korbyn Fountain Iola High School 192.0 335.0 0

7 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 184.0 330.0 1

8 Jake Skahan Iola High School 196.0 330.0 0

9 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 190.0 315.0 0

10 Cortland Carson Iola High School 193.0 305.0 0

11 Gage Skahan Iola High School 189.0 300.0 0

12 Camden Warner Iola High School 195.0 275.0 0

13 Gabriel Villarreal Madison High School 196.0 275.0 0

14 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 190.0 245.0 0

15 Logan Huff Iola High School 196.0 210.0 0

16 Kayden Porter Iola High School 190.0 0 0

17 Trey Sommer Humboldt 195.4 0 0

18 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Holden Barker Uniontown 197.0 315.0 10

2 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 198.0 300.0 8

3 Jake Skahan Iola High School 196.0 265.0 6

4 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 198.0 260.0 4

5 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 196.0 250.0 2

6 Wyatt Westervelt Iola High School 195.0 235.0 0

7 Cortland Carson Iola High School 193.0 230.0 0

8 Gabriel Villarreal Madison High School 196.0 225.0 1

9 Gage Skahan Iola High School 189.0 215.0 0

10 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 184.0 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Korbyn Fountain Iola High School 192.0 205.0 0

12 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 190.0 185.0 0

13 Kayden Porter Iola High School 190.0 170.0 0

14 Logan Huff Iola High School 196.0 160.0 0

15 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 190.0 150.0 0

16 Camden Warner Iola High School 195.0 125.0 0

17 Trey Sommer Humboldt 195.4 0 0

18 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 198.0 1005.0 10

2 Holden Barker Uniontown 197.0 970.0 8

3 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 196.0 950.0 6

4 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 198.0 890.0 4

5 Wyatt Westervelt Iola High School 195.0 845.0 2

6 Jake Skahan Iola High School 196.0 835.0 0

7 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 184.0 730.0 1

8 Gage Skahan Iola High School 189.0 720.0 0

9 Korbyn Fountain Iola High School 192.0 720.0 0

10 Cortland Carson Iola High School 193.0 715.0 0

11 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 190.0 665.0 0

12 Gabriel Villarreal Madison High School 196.0 655.0 0

13 Camden Warner Iola High School 195.0 560.0 0

14 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 190.0 555.0 0

15 Logan Huff Iola High School 196.0 505.0 0

16 Kayden Porter Iola High School 190.0 170.0 0

17 Trey Sommer Humboldt 195.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 0 0


